Rll Fish Rre Not Created Equal

According to the authors of a recent
literature review, “the benefits of fish
consumption outweigh the risks among
adults and, excepting a few selected
fish species, among women of
childbearing age.” The following graph
shows how omega-3 fatty acid content
can vary dramatically by type of fish.
Share this information with your
patients and emphasize the importance
of fatty acids in a healthy diet.

Fish Sources of Fatty Acids

EPA + DHA

Cod (Atlantic)
Halibut

Herring (Atlantic)
Salmon (Wild)
Snapper
Swordfish

Tuna (Albacore)

(mg/100 g)*

2,014 mg
1,043 mg

819 mg
862 mg
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*Data based on 3.5 oz portions.
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